ICR WEIGHTS

MONTHLY | MONTHLY — CAsH & carry] SHREDDING | CUMULATIVE | CUMULATIVE]  2nd YEAR 3rd YEAR
YEARJMONTH| TOTAL TOTAL CENN kooskIA I~ cror | & EXTRA TOTAL TOTAL CUMULATIVE | CUMULATIVE
(TONS) (LBS) BAGS (LBS) (TONS) TOTAL TOTAL

09 |Oct 7.1 14,290 9,760 4,530 14,290 7.1

09 [Nov 9.2 18,340 13,540 4,800 32,630 16.3

09 |[Dec 10.9 21,860 14,740 7,120 54,490 27.2

10 |Jan 8.7 17,320 10,640 6,680 71,810 35.9

10 [Feb 16.8 33,540 21,540 12,000 105,350 52.7

10 |Mar 15.0 29,960 18,880 10,000 1,080 135,310 67.7

10 |Apr 15.7 31,360 17,980 7,320 5,540 520 166,670 83.3

10 [May 15.1 30,264 16,520 8,040 4,600 1,104 196,934 98.5

10 [Jun 27.5 55,009 18,824 10,099 16,280 1,320 251,943 126.0

10 [Jul 15.4 30,788 14,212 7,542 8,500 282,731 141.4

10 |Aug 21.0 42,025 14,822 12,522 13,960 722 324,756 162.4

10 [sep 15.5 31,040 14,460 6,140 9,180 1,260 355,796 177.9

10 |Oct 20.9 41,760 17,120 7,080 16,160 1,400 397,556 198.8 41,760

10 [Nov 21.8 43,509 23,320| 11,840 7,880 469 441,065 220.5 85,269

10 |Dec 21.1 42,220 14,900 6,160 14,840 6,320 483,285 2416 127,489

11 |Jan 16.4 32,720 18,060 7,740 6,920 516,005 258.0 160,209

11 [Feb 22.1 44,280 20,290 7,610 16,100 280 560,285 280.1 204,489

11 [Mar 19.6 39,168 20,776 9,004 8,380 1,008 599,453 299.7 243,657

11 [Apr 24.1 48,220 23,260 8,140 16,820 0 647,673 323.8 291,877

11 |May 19.3 38,620 22,820 8,040 7,120 640 686,293 343.1 330,497

11 [Jun 26.3 52,650 20,720 12,460 18,980 490 738,943 369.5 383,147

11 [oul 22.6 45,260 19,980 5,420 16,540 3,320 784,203 392.1 428,407

11 |Aug 18.6 37,200 19,415 8,925 8,380 480 821,403 410.7 465,607

11 [Sep 23.5 47,060 22,040 6,020 17,560 1,440 868,463 434.2 512,667

11 |Oct 17.9 35,880 17,760 9,380 8,500 240 904,343 452.2 35,880
11 |Nov 26.1 52,130 23,100| 10,680 18,120 230 956,473 478.2 88,010
11 |Dec 25.3 50,580 21,800 7,680 19,980 1,120 1,007,053 503.5 138,590
12 [ian 19.4 38,840 22,140 9,880 6,180 640 1,045,893 522.9 177,430
12 [Feb 0.0 0 1,045,893 522.9 177,430
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